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Aussenwand hier 
schematisch
dargestellt,
Fenster siehe 
Fensterplan
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WC-Trennwand

1.6 Mehrzweckraum7.2 Spielflur

Wände, Fliesen,Trennwände, 
Fensterrahmen farbig !

GOK
-0,52

GOK
-0,52

GOK
-0,02

15
24

B
SP

-Ü
be

rz
ug

90

20

OK FFB
+-0,00

OK ATTIKA
+3,96

UK AD
+2,55

5
20

25
12

10
16

2,
55

   
im

 L
ic

ht
en

8
23

20
85

5

OK BPL
-0,38

OK ATT
+3,91

UK BPL
-0,63

UK SBKS
-1,37

UK SBKS
-0,88

OK RD
+3,06

UK RD
+2,86

50
12

10
3,

02
20

85
5

FLUR

Myriam Lasso
Kinder- und Jugendamt

Römerstraße 5 , 69115 Heidelberg
Hochbauamt
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Stadt Heidelberg
Erster Bürgermeister Jürgen Odszuck

Hochbauamt
Dipl.-Ing. Architekt Harald Heußer

Heidelberg
Kita-Baukasten
Neubau einer sechsgruppigen KITA
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QUERSCHNITT A-A

QUERSCHNITT B-B

Endmodul B.1a

ORIENTIERUNGSPLANUNG
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